Individual Best Times (All Time)

Renee Somerville - (846384) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.68
29.68
29.78
29.88
30.02
30.22
31.08
31.22
31.48
31.85
33.00
33.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.88
30.22
29.78
29.68
29.68
30.02
31.08
31.22
31.48
31.85

33.00
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

503
503
498
493
486
476
438
432
421
407
366
342

WA Pts

493
476
498
503
503
486
438
432
421
407
366

Round

r r r r M I I IT I I I T

Round

r r r* m I I I I I I I

Date

19/03/17
30/04/17
06/08/17
06/05/18
11/02/17
04/11/17
13/02/16
15/03/15
02/08/14
10/05/14
14/07/13
11/05/13

Date

06/05/18
04/11/17
06/08/17
30/04/17
19/03/17
11/02/17
13/02/16
15/03/15
02/08/14
10/05/14
14/07/13

Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
Kent Swimming Championships

2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Kent Swimming Championships 2016

London Schools Championships 2015

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Beckenham International Open Meet

London ASA Sprint Meet

Beckenham SC International Open Meet

Meet

2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs
2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

London Schools Championships 2015

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Beckenham International Open Meet

London ASA Sprint Meet

Venue

Aldershot
Stratford
Swansea
Stratford
London Aquatics
London
London
Crystal Palace
Swansea
London
Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace

Venue

Stratford

London
Swansea
Stratford
Aldershot
London Aquatics
London

Crystal Palace
Swansea
London

Crystal Palace

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Club Swam Under

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown
Saxon Crown

Saxon Crown

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
33.74 342 H 11/05/13 Beckenham SC International Open Meet Crystal Palace Saxon Crown 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



