Individual Best Times (All Time)

Renee Somerville - (846384) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.68	503	Н	19/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Saxon Crown	1
29.68	503	Н	30/04/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Saxon Crown	1
29.78	498	Н	06/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Saxon Crown	1
29.88	493	Н	06/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Saxon Crown	1
30.02	486	Н	11/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	London Aquatics	Saxon Crown	1
30.22	476	Н	04/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Saxon Crown	1
31.08	438	Н	13/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	London	Saxon Crown	1
31.22	432	F	15/03/15	London Schools Championships 2015	Crystal Palace		1
31.48	421	Н	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Saxon Crown	1
31.85	407	Н	10/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Saxon Crown	1
33.00	366	Н	14/07/13	London ASA Sprint Meet	Crystal Palace	Saxon Crown	3
33.74	342	Н	11/05/13	Beckenham SC International Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Saxon Crown	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.88	493	Н	06/05/18	2018 London Swimming Regional Summer Champs	Stratford	Saxon Crown	1
30.22	476	Н	04/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Saxon Crown	1
29.78	498	Н	06/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Saxon Crown	1
29.68	503	Н	30/04/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Saxon Crown	1
29.68	503	Н	19/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Saxon Crown	1
30.02	486	Н	11/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	London Aquatics	Saxon Crown	1
31.08	438	Н	13/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	London	Saxon Crown	1
31.22	432	F	15/03/15	London Schools Championships 2015	Crystal Palace		1
31.48	421	Н	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Saxon Crown	1
31.85	407	Н	10/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Saxon Crown	1
33.00 right 202	366 4	Н	14/07/13	London ASA Sprint Meet	Crystal Palace	Saxon Crown Powered By SPOR ⁻	3 ISYSTE